
Brand Item Code Item Description QTY 

ILIFE IT3500180GN 7inch Tablet QC 1GB 8GB 3G Android Gold 22 

ILIFE IL-1002-RHPS 1.54inch Smart Watch Sim Calling fitness tracker Blutooth Single 
Sim Calling 

113 

ILIFE IL1506X4G1TGWI5AES ZED AIR CX5 15.6inch IPS Screen Intel Core i5 5257u 4GB DDR 
RAM 1TB Camera Type C Data Windows 10 Silver 

245 

ILIFE IL1406332BCSA 14 inch NB Celeron 3GB 32GB Win 10 Silver AE 11 

ILIFE IL-KIDS3-180BJ 7 inch 1024600 IPS 1GB+8GB 3G 3M 2M 2800mAh 5V 2A 
Android 8.1 Blue 

39 

ILIFE IL-2105X-41000GWCI3EAB 21.5-inch FHD IPS Screen Core i3 5005U 4GB RAM 1TB Storage 
Type C Data 5000 mAh Battery Windows 10 English Arabic Black 

3 

ILIFE IL1401464GINJWEB 14 Inch NB Celeron 4GB 64GB Win 10 Black 9 

ILIFE IT-3800Q-216-NB 8 inch IPS HD 2GB 16GB Dual Camera 2 MP 5MP Quad Core 
1.2ghz 3G Android 8.0 Oreo Slim ID Black MS office Preloaded 

32 

ILIFE IL1506X4256GGWI7AEB ZED AIR CX7 15.6 IPS Screen Full HD Intel Core i7 7Y75u 4GB 
RAM 256GB SSD LAN Camera Windows 10 Type C Data Color 
Black 

149 

ILIFE IL13034120GBBCAEGR ZED AIR X 13.3IPS NB Celeron 4GB 120GB FP Win 10 AE Gry 2 

ILIFE IL1303232BIAEG Zed Note II 13.3 Touch screen 360 Flip-and-Fold Design Intel 
Atom Quad Core Processor 1.8 ghz 2GB RAM 32 GB eMMC 
Camera Finger Print Sensor Windows 10 Color Gold 

5 

ILIFE IT-3800Q-216-NW 8 inch IPS HD 2GB 16GB Dual Camera 2 MP 5MP Quad Core 
1.2ghz 3G Android 8.0 Oreo Slim ID White MS office Preloaded 

27 

ILIFE IL-KIDS-WQ-116PP 7 inch 1024600 IPS 1GB+16GB WIFI 3M 2M 2800mAh 5V 2A 
Android 8.1 Pink 

27 

ILIFE IT-4700Q-116-NB 7 inch HD 1GB 16GB Dual Camera 1MP 3 MP Quad Core 1.2ghz 
4G Dual Sim BT GPS FM Radio Android 8.0 Oreo Slim ID Black MS 
office Preloaded 

61 

ILIFE IL1406G264WAEGW ZED NOTE 14i-ZedNote 2-In-1 Convertible Laptop With 14-Inch 
Display Bay trail Processor2GB RAM64GB SSD Intel HD Graphics 
With English Arabic Keyboard Gold 

8 

ILIFE IT3400IQ180S 7inch IPS Tablet DC 1 GB 8GB 3G 31 

ILIFE IL1506X4G1TGWI5AEB ZED AIR CX5 15.6inch IPS Screen Intel Core i5 5257u 4GB DDR 
RAM 1TB Camera Type C Data Windows 10 Black 

182 

ILIFE IL1001W164GO 1.30 IPS- SMART WATCH- ROUND- GOLD 52 

ILIFE IL1703332BCSAE 17.3 inch pAIO Celeron 3GB 32GB 500GB Win10 KB+MO Silver 
AE 

7 

ILIFE IL1106232BIAER ZedBook II Convertible 2-In-1 Laptop With 11.6-Inch Display Intel 
Quad Core 1.8 GHz Processor2GB RAM32GB SSDIntel HD 
Graphics 400 Red 

4 

ILIFE ILKBPP FOC Kids Backpack Pink 104 

ILIFE IL14014128GBGWAES 14inch HD Screen Intel Celeron Upto 2.2 Ghz. 4GB RAM 128GB 
eMMC Camera Windows 10 Silver 

1 

ILIFE IT3400180SN 7inch IPS Tablet DC 1 GB 8GB 3G Silver 9 

ILIFE ILKIDS3116PB 7 inch 1024600 IPS 1GB16GB 3G 3M 2M 2800mAh 5V 2A 
Android 8.1 Blue 

56 



ILIFE IT-4700Q-116-NW 7 inch HD 1GB 16GB Dual Camera 1MP 3 MP Quad Core 1.2ghz 
4G Dual Sim BT GPS FM Radio Android 8.0 Oreo Slim ID White 
MS office Preloaded 

75.1 

ILIFE IT3400IQ180SHD 7inch IPS HD Tablet DC 1 GB 8GB 3G 9 

ILIFE IL1406332BCGA 14 inch NB Celeron 3GB 32GB Win 10 Gold AE 7 

ILIFE IT-3500-116GN 7 inch HD 16GB 1GB Dual Camera 1MP 3 MP Quad Core 1.2ghz 
3G Dual Sim BT GPS FM Radio Android 8.1 Oreo Go Slim ID Gold 
MS office Preloaded 

12 

ILIFE IL1106232BIAES ZedBook II Convertible 2-In-1 Laptop With 11.6-Inch Display Intel 
Atom Processor2GB RAM32GB SSDIntel HD Graphics 400 Silver 

4 

ILIFE ILKIDSWQ58PJ 7inch IPS Tablet QC 512MB 8GB WIFI Android Pink 26 

ILIFE IT3400180GN 7inch IPS Tablet DC 1 GB 8GB 3G Gold 48 

ILIFE IL1506X4G1TWIEAS 15.6inch IPS Screen Intel Core i3 5005u 4GB DDR RAM 1TB 
Storage Camera Type C Data Windows 10 Silver 

13 

ILIFE IT-3801QWF-116G-NB 7 inch RK3126C Quad core 1.3GHz Andriod 8.1 go 1024600 IPS 
1GB 16GB Mali 400 MP2 Front Camera 0.2MP Rear 2MP 
3.7V2500mAh Black 

13 

ILIFE IT3300SB580G 7 inch Tablet QC 512MB 8GB 3G Android Black 159 

ILIFE IL1303464EMPCAES ILife ZED AIR X2 13.3 Inch FHD IPS Screen color Silver 2 

ILIFE ITC-K3102-GR TCK3102GR Case of K3102 Grey 22 

ILIFE IT-3801QWF-116G-NS 7 inch RK3126C Quad core 1.3GHz Andriod 8.1 go 1024600 IPS 
1GB 16GB Mali 400 MP2 Front Camera 0.2MP Rear 2MP 
3.7V2500mAh Silver 

2 

ILIFE IT-3500-116SN 7 inch HD 16GB 1GB Dual Camera 1MP 3 MP Quad Core 1.2ghz 
3G Dual Sim BT GPS FM Radio Android 8.1 Oreo Go Slim ID Silver 
MS office Preloaded 

14 

ILIFE IT-3102WFQ-116-NW 10.1inch WIFI RK3126 1GB+16GB 1280800 HD IPS 2M+5M 
5400mAh Android 8.1 UK Charger White 

19 

ILIFE IT3801QWF1G8GPB 7inch Tablet QC 1GB 8GB WIFI Android Black 79 

ILIFE IL1506X4G1TWIEAB 15.6inch IPS Screen Intel Core i3 5005u 4GB DDR RAM 1TB 
Storage Camera Type C Data Windows 10 Black 

1 

ILIFE IT-3102Q-216-NB 10.1inch IPS Screen 2GB 16Gb Quad Core 1.2 Ghz 3G Android 8.0 
Oreo Slim ID Silver MS office Preloaded. Black 

66 

ILIFE IT3800Q216HPCASEGR FOC 8 inch Case for Tablet IT.3800Q.216 413 

ILIFE K3801+VIRPIXSLV 7inch Tablet QC 1GB 8GB WIFI Android Silver+ 5inch VRPIX 41 

ILIFE IT3500180GJH ILIFE K3500 7inch Tablet QC 1GB 8GB 3G Android Gold 35 

ILIFE IL1106232GBBWCAES ILife ZED NOTE PRIME 11.6 inch IPS FHD TOUCH display Color 
Silver 

1 

ILIFE ILVP2232001P IL VR Glass WScr VIRPIX2 Pk 21 

ILIFE IL1406332BCGRA ZED AIR 2 14 NB Celeron 3GB 32GB Win 10 AE GR 12 

ILIFE IT-3102Q-216-NW 10.1inch IPS Screen 2GB 16Gb Quad Core 1.2 Ghz 3G Android 8.0 
Oreo Slim ID Silver MS office Preloaded. White 

290 

ILIFE K3801+K3801 7inch HD Screen 1GB 16GB Dual Camera Android 6.0 WIFI 
SilverBlack Bundle 

7 



ILIFE IL1406G264WAESW ZED NOTE 14i- Zed Note 2-In-1 Convertible Laptop With 14-Inch 
Display Bay trail Processor2GB RAM64GB SSD Intel HD Graphics 
With English Arabic Keyboard Silver 

5 

ILIFE IT3102WFQ216NW K3102 WIFI 10.1inch WIFI RK3126 2GB+16GB 1280800 HD IPS 
2M+5M 5400mAh Android 8.1 UK Charger White 

24 

ILIFE IT3500180SN 7inch Tablet QC 1GB 8GB 3G Android Silver 2 

ILIFE IL1303464EMPCAEB ILife ZED AIR X2 13.3 Inch FHD IPS Screen color Black 1 

ILIFE ILKIDS3116PP 7 inch 1024600 IPS 1GB16GB 3G 3M 2M 2800mAh 5V 2A 
Android 8.1 Pink 

2 

ILIFE K3801+VIRPIXBLK 7inch Tablet QC 1GB 8GB WIFI Android Black+ 5inch VRPIX 48 

ILIFE IL1001W164SI 1.30 IPS- SMART WATCH- ROUND- SILVER 57 

ILIFE IT-3102WFQ-116-NB 10.1inch WIFI RK3126 1GB+16GB 1280800 HD IPS 2M+5M 
5400mAh Android 8.1 UK Charger Black 

4 

ILIFE IL1001W164GCB 154 Square SW Touch Display 2G Calling Bluetooth Black 209 

ILIFE ILKBPB FOC Kids Backpack Blue 12 

ILIFE IT-3800Q-216-NW-BDL 8 inch IPS HD 2GB 16GB Dual Camera 2 MP 5MP Quad Core 
1.2ghz 3G Android 8.0 Oreo Slim ID White MS office Preloaded 

34 

ILIFE IL-KIDS3-180PJ 7 inch 1024600 IPS 1GB+8GB 3G 3M 2M 2800mAh 5V 2A 
Android 8.1 Pink 

41 

ILIFE IL1106232BIAEB 11.6 inch IPS 2-in-1 ATOM 2GB 32GB KB Pen Black AE 10 

ILIFE IL1406332WCGRAW 14 inch NB Celeron 3GB 32GB Win 10 Grey AE 13 

ILIFE IT-3800Q-216-NB-BDL 8 inch IPS HD 2GB 16GB Dual Camera 2 MP 5MP Quad Core 
1.2ghz 3G Android 8.0 Oreo Slim ID Black MS office Preloaded 
BUNDLE 

41 

ILIFE IL1506X4256GGWI7AES ZED AIR CX7 15.6 IPS Screen Full HD Intel Core i7 7Y75u 4GB 
RAM 256GB SSD LAN Camera Windows 10 Type C Data Color 
Silver 

155 

ILIFE IL-KIDS-WQ-116PB 7 inch 1024600 IPS 1GB+16GB WIFI 3M 2M 2800mAh 5V 2A 
Android 8.1 Blue 

31 

ILIFE ZEDNOTECX3GOLD+32LEDTV Ilife 13.3inch Convertible NB i38512 SSD W 10 Gold +FREE 32in 
LED TV BLACK 

1 

ILIFE ILVP2232001B IL VR Glass WScrVIRPIX2 Bk 2 

ILIFE IL14014128GINJWES ILIFE ZED AIR 14inch HD Screen Intel Celeron Upto 2.2 Ghz. 4GB 
RAM 128GB eMMC Camera Windows 10 Silver 

41 

      3323 

 


